
CITY OF McKINNEY, TEXAS

Legislation Details

File #: 21-0565 Name: 4B 19-09 Amendment

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

In control: McKinney Community Development Corporation

On agenda: Final action:6/24/2021 6/24/2021

Title: Consider/Discuss/Act on Second Amendment to the Loan Agreement for Project #19-09, City of
McKinney Housing and Community Development Property Maintenance Program, to Extend the Term
to December 31, 2021; and Increase the Maximum Reimbursement for Repairs Under the Program
from $12,000 to $20,000 per Qualifying Household.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Letter of Request, 2. PMP Financial Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedMcKinney Community
Development Corporation

6/24/2021 1 Pass

CITY OF McKINNEY, TEXAS Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

